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Lot

0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803

Title

Baskets- A

Arm Chairs- B

Curio Table-C

Tchotchkes - A
PennsylvaniaHouse End Tables- C
Clocks And More- A

Upholstered Sofa- C

Cut GlassLamps- C

Wall Sconces And Shelves- C
Picture Frames - A

Collector Spoons And Coins- A
Wourlitzer Organ With Bench - C
Framed Art - A

Rocker, Ottoman And Tables- B
Photo Equipment - A

Glass Top Coffee Table- B
Lighting And Decor - A

Music And Movies- A

Ceramics- A

Plant Stand Water Pitchers And More - A
Candle Collection - A

Vintage Dining Room Server - C
Vases- A

Mikasa, Spode, Silverplate And More - A
Sideboard - C

Vintage China Cabinet - C

Cut Glass- A

Ardmore China- A

Cookware Glassware And More - A
Vintage Dining Chairs - B

Vintage Dining Table- C
Glassware And Decanter - A
Barware - A
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Lot

0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826

0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0835

Title

Cookware And More - A

Pyrex and Kitchenware - A
Kitchenware - A

Kitchen Carts- C

Dining Chairs- B

Dining Table- C

Bar Stools- B

Lamps- A

Clayton Marcus Upholstered Sofa- C
Recliner Rockers - B

Fireplace Tools And Decor - A
Desk And Chair - B

Entertainment Cabinet And Side Table- C
Sports Memorabilia- A

Card Table And Folding Chairs - A
wall Art And Mirror - A

Chair Lift- A

Patio Set - A

Linens- A

Holiday Decorations And Decor - A
Bedding - A

Dresser With Matching Mirror - C

Chest Of Drawers With Matching Side Tables -
C

Costume Jewelry With Cabinet - B

Suitcases And Bags - A

Home Healthcare - A

Bath And Beauty - A

Framed Puzzles - A

Mid Century Bedroom Furniture - C
Thomas Kinkade Collection - A

Sears Kenmore Vintage Sewing Machine - C
Silk Flowers- A



Lot

0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878

Title

Vacuums - B

Holiday Decor - A

Lamps- A

Office Furniture and Supplies- C
Headboards And A Side Chair - B
Chest Of Drawers And Nightstand - B
Women's Vintage Clothing - A

Framed Art And Decor - A

Liz Claiborne Dresser With Wall Mirror - C
Liz Claiborne Sleigh Bed And Nightstand - C
Books- A

Office Furniture- B

Toys-C

Lighting And Tools- B

Plush ToysIn A Big Basket - B

Toys And Games - B

Canon Printer - A

Desk With Hutch And Chair - C
French Provincia Furniture- C
Bookshelves- C

Books- A

Vintage End Tables- B

Sofa And Love Seat - C

Electronics- A

Shoes Boots And Handbags - A

Coffee Table And Side Table- B
Glassware - A

Bar Theme- C

Stamp Collections Posters And More - A
Fans- A

Chest Freezer - B

Coat Racks- A

Remote-Control Cars- A

Tools Garden And More - A
Halloween Decor - A

Massaging Cushion And Auto Seat Cushion - A
Gardening Equipment and Supplies - A
Christmas Decorations - C

Christmas Ornaments And Lights- A
Sports And Outdoor - A

Baseball Caps- C

Cleaning Supplies And Shelf - B
Bicycles- A
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Lot Title

0879 Glassware and China- A
0881 Small Appliances- A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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